AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO	DIFICATION O	F CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID COD	E	PAGE 1	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE I	B. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ		. NO. 5. I		PROJECT NO (If applicable)		
M004	See Bloc	k 16C	ACI	R-13-005	13-005					
6. ISSUED BY	SSUED BY CODE 3100 7. A			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, cour	nty, State and ZIP Code)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION	NO.		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				1	†				
CELLCO PARTNERSHIP VERIZON WIRELESS						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
ONE VERIZON WAY					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0119P NRC-DR-09-0165					
BASKING RIDGE NJ 079201025						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
DDE 968904698 FACILITY CODE						X 09-01-2011				
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPI	LIES TO AMI	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	)NS				
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegic KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or and date specified.	PLACE DESIGNAT by virtue of this am	ED FOR THE I	RECEII lesire to	PT OF OFFERS PRIC change an offer aire	OR TO	THE HOUR AND DA	TE SPE	CIFIED MAY made		
and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R: 2011-79 Deobligate		JC:	N7498 BOC: 23	60 7	APP: 31X0200		<del></del>	-	
				S OF CONTRACT AS DESCRIBED IN				·		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:							<del></del> -		<del></del>	
X	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY		ADMINISTRATIVE C	HANGES	(such as changes in p	aying off	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT	O PURSUANT TO AUTHO	RITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	Closeout Purc FAR 4.804-2	hase Order	and	Deobligate Rema	ainin	g Funds				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to s	ign this docum	ent and	return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize	ed by UCF section heading:	s, including solicitation	on/contrac	t subject matter where feasit	ole.)			-		
Reference Purchase Order NRC-DR-09- \$12,087.72. The Contracting Office Therefore, this modification closes	r Representati	ve has pro	vided	evidence that	all	deliverables ar	e comp	olete.	of	
Total ceiling value is decreased fr	om \$12,381.12	by \$293.40	to \$	12,087.72.						
Total Ceiling Value: \$12,087.72 Total Obligated Value: \$12,087.72										
Period of Performance: September	1, 2011 - Augu	ist 31, 201	2							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	referenced in Item 9A or 10	OA, as heretofore ch	anged, rei	mains unchanged and in full f	orce and	I effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			s	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. D.	ATE SIGNED	16B, UI	NITED SPATES OF MERICA	Tid.	wll-		16C. DATE SIGNE	D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	<del></del>		"' -	(Signature of	of Contra	acting Officer)		21712	01.5	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

**SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE** 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48-FR) 53.243